
Siege at Clark's Station 2023
04-18-2023

Results Summary By Time

Shooters Final Sat. Ft
McNutt Sat. Depot Sat. Livery Sat. Saloon Sat. Gallows Sun. Ft.

McNutt Sun. Livery Sun. Schitt
Creek Sun. Jail Sun. Gallows

Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Flint Hills
Dawg 49 194.11 16 18.94 1 24.15 5 18.28 1 12.91 1 18.27 1 19.34 1 18.95 1 19.97 2 24.15 1 19.15 2

2 Richie Reno 49 213.39 44 19.87 3 27.47 10 19.74 2 13.16 2 22.45 4 20.27 3 20.30 2 22.11 8 29.29 9 18.73 1

3 Chisholm
Kid CB 231.00 67 25.19 11 23.03 3 22.99 6 15.31 4 27.57 15 21.18 4 20.36 3 21.67 7 27.80 3 25.90 11

4 High Plains
Hud SCC 235.30 76 22.95 6 25.66 7 23.20 8 17.82 10 25.97 12 24.32 10 23.34 7 21.30 5 28.34 7 22.40 4

5 Cornbread
Jones 49 240.08 81 19.41 2 24.42 6 26.88 14 17.92 11 23.40 6 19.51 2 22.03 4 22.24 9 29.83 11 34.44 16

6 Buster Jack CB 240.53 83 25.27 12 23.40 4 20.71 4 24.06 22 19.48 2 25.15 12 24.83 9 18.80 1 24.63 2 34.20 15

7 Silver Creek
Jack ES 243.99 86 21.65 4 22.38 2 23.18 7 23.16 18 24.90 10 24.07 9 25.80 10 26.04 13 28.79 8 24.02 5

8 Lawman SS 248.48 92 24.15 8 31.60 16 26.68 13 15.92 5 25.93 11 22.70 6 30.66 17 20.07 3 29.33 10 21.44 3
9 Croaker SS 248.88 94 21.76 5 21.62 1 28.93 19 16.63 8 23.80 7 22.41 5 23.12 5 21.57 6 29.83 11 39.21 27

10 Shady Willie
Brown GF 262.59 118 24.23 9 26.68 8 28.55 18 17.04 9 27.05 13 24.00 8 25.98 11 27.23 16 32.74 14 29.09 12

11 Nickel
Outlaw S 265.92 115 27.36 13 39.11 28 26.44 11 22.21 14 24.68 9 23.09 7 25.98 11 24.71 11 28.08 5 24.26 6

12 Ft Hays
Preacher GF 266.57 110 27.60 15 36.68 24 23.53 9 16.28 7 23.39 5 31.85 17 23.23 6 21.11 4 28.26 6 34.64 17

13 Three Shot
Shamrock CCB 269.51 114 23.86 7 28.08 12 26.52 12 21.13 13 24.37 8 33.09 19 24.60 8 35.34 24 27.96 4 24.56 7

14 Beans Haney L49 270.08 135 29.31 17 27.11 9 27.75 16 23.10 17 27.24 14 25.25 13 27.72 13 26.80 14 30.59 13 25.21 9

15 Uncle
Frankie CB 280.91 126 50.43 32 35.90 21 20.59 3 14.17 3 22.28 3 28.04 15 28.12 14 23.03 10 32.85 15 25.50 10

16 Ten Gauge SS 290.30 152 24.83 10 28.81 15 26.23 10 22.29 15 31.34 18 24.73 11 35.08 20 25.68 12 34.16 16 37.15 25

17 Major Art
Tillery CCB 294.59 160 27.36 13 28.20 13 26.97 15 20.16 12 33.21 21 39.83 28 28.18 15 26.95 15 38.59 20 25.14 8

18 Bulldog
Brown CB 311.96 184 45.79 29 28.23 14 30.43 20 24.20 23 29.82 17 27.87 14 32.74 19 27.27 17 36.37 18 29.24 13

19 Dantankerous CCB 335.86 210 30.51 18 34.86 20 32.43 22 23.34 19 44.79 31 33.92 20 29.87 16 29.61 19 40.07 22 36.46 23
20 Top SS 345.33 235 33.34 23 34.63 19 37.07 30 28.24 30 32.39 20 36.34 25 37.87 26 29.67 20 40.13 23 35.65 19

21 El Dorado
Wayne GF 353.52 240 34.70 24 36.34 23 35.73 26 24.03 21 33.68 22 35.17 24 38.72 27 35.80 25 43.20 26 36.15 22

22 JW Hopkins S 366.49 239 35.69 26 34.61 18 35.03 25 42.35 37 37.16 25 29.66 16 36.51 23 47.80 36 37.11 19 30.57 14
23 Star Shooter CCB 366.73 243 33.27 22 44.56 31 47.58 35 23.96 20 42.85 29 34.82 23 36.81 24 31.27 22 35.83 17 35.78 20

24 High Plains
Smokey CB 371.72 257 35.54 25 42.21 30 32.06 21 24.28 24 35.02 24 32.94 18 44.10 31 29.86 21 53.86 34 41.85 29

25 Kansas
Flatlander SCC 374.42 261 32.82 20 38.71 27 33.33 23 35.83 35 46.52 34 34.07 21 38.86 28 38.18 28 39.31 21 36.79 24

26 Marshal
Gunnison ES 377.69 259 32.05 19 44.73 32 36.67 29 23.06 16 38.94 27 36.39 26 32.00 18 42.39 32 51.54 32 39.92 28

27 Sandhills
Dude ES 395.86 259 44.50 27 64.71 38 36.25 28 26.77 28 38.03 26 34.60 22 35.97 21 36.66 26 42.74 25 35.63 18

28 Bandit Belle L49 429.38 297 60.45 38 36.28 22 35.92 27 27.38 29 34.29 23 44.61 30 53.93 34 44.90 35 48.50 28 43.12 31
29 Blackthorn S 432.33 265 28.24 16 50.74 33 28.32 17 32.67 34 31.71 19 92.41 40 62.37 38 27.41 18 40.52 24 37.94 26
30 Smallbore EP 432.80 286 48.89 31 33.08 17 42.35 33 25.17 26 40.17 28 57.59 36 37.59 25 35.18 23 50.27 30 62.51 37
31 Tin Cup GF 437.37 301 53.41 33 38.43 26 40.12 31 25.03 25 60.44 37 39.34 27 45.98 32 41.68 31 44.61 27 48.33 32

32 Boss
Shamrock CCG 456.07 322 47.77 30 51.27 34 41.56 32 32.64 33 45.88 32 46.71 32 43.61 30 48.21 37 48.79 29 49.63 33

33 Little Dust
Devil LS 463.02 290 60.22 37 37.81 25 33.64 24 25.21 27 45.96 33 56.58 35 35.98 22 36.82 27 95.02 40 35.78 20

34 Annabelle
Sweetbottom L49 466.57 321 54.27 34 62.43 37 51.43 37 30.59 32 43.42 30 46.27 31 43.19 29 41.49 30 50.73 31 42.75 30

35 Young's
Angel SCC 480.77 332 45.06 28 56.31 36 49.84 36 29.09 31 46.95 35 47.34 33 46.34 33 41.26 29 63.00 36 55.58 35

36 Sister Jack LGF 517.08 352 59.33 35 55.33 35 59.69 39 37.57 36 48.53 36 48.70 34 60.06 36 44.03 34 53.52 33 50.32 34



37 Flint Hills
Smokey EP 554.44 351 60.12 36 39.86 29 47.53 34 46.51 39 67.64 39 44.53 29 84.35 39 42.92 33 57.24 35 63.74 38

38 Sagebrush
Kate GD 628.37 379 76.09 41 74.72 40 58.64 38 42.65 38 60.44 37 61.51 37 57.83 35 65.96 40 71.04 37 59.49 36

39 Sasspirilla
Sadie GD 684.53 394 66.07 39 78.52 41 68.17 41 49.25 40 80.09 41 64.19 38 61.48 37 64.15 39 83.23 38 69.38 40

40 Mike "B"
Tall CB 702.60 395 67.60 40 72.72 39 64.83 40 50.36 41 73.32 40 74.56 39 85.55 40 58.83 38 87.59 39 67.24 39

- Cooncan LS - - 33.04 21 27.93 11 21.41 5 16.00 6 29.41 16 - - - - - - - - - -



Siege at Clark's Station 2023
04-18-2023

Category Results By Time

Cattle Baron

Shooters Final Sat. Ft
McNutt Sat. Depot Sat. Livery Sat. Saloon Sat. Gallows Sun. Ft.

McNutt Sun. Livery Sun. Schitt
Creek Sun. Jail Sun. Gallows

Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Chisholm
Kid CB 231.00 67 25.19 11 23.03 3 22.99 6 15.31 4 27.57 15 21.18 4 20.36 3 21.67 7 27.80 3 25.90 11

2 Bulldog
Brown CB 311.96 184 45.79 29 28.23 14 30.43 20 24.20 23 29.82 17 27.87 14 32.74 19 27.27 17 36.37 18 29.24 13

3 High Plains
Smokey CB 371.72 257 35.54 25 42.21 30 32.06 21 24.28 24 35.02 24 32.94 18 44.10 31 29.86 21 53.86 34 41.85 29

Classic Cowboy

Shooters Final Sat. Ft
McNutt Sat. Depot Sat. Livery Sat. Saloon Sat. Gallows Sun. Ft.

McNutt Sun. Livery Sun. Schitt
Creek Sun. Jail Sun. Gallows

Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Three Shot
Shamrock CCB 269.51 114 23.86 7 28.08 12 26.52 12 21.13 13 24.37 8 33.09 19 24.60 8 35.34 24 27.96 4 24.56 7

2 Major Art
Tillery CCB 294.59 160 27.36 13 28.20 13 26.97 15 20.16 12 33.21 21 39.83 28 28.18 15 26.95 15 38.59 20 25.14 8

3 Dantankerous CCB 335.86 210 30.51 18 34.86 20 32.43 22 23.34 19 44.79 31 33.92 20 29.87 16 29.61 19 40.07 22 36.46 23
4 Star Shooter CCB 366.73 243 33.27 22 44.56 31 47.58 35 23.96 20 42.85 29 34.82 23 36.81 24 31.27 22 35.83 17 35.78 20

Classic Cowgirl

Shooters Final Sat. Ft
McNutt Sat. Depot Sat. Livery Sat. Saloon Sat. Gallows Sun. Ft.

McNutt Sun. Livery Sun. Schitt
Creek Sun. Jail Sun. Gallows

Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Boss
Shamrock CCG 456.07 322 47.77 30 51.27 34 41.56 32 32.64 33 45.88 32 46.71 32 43.61 30 48.21 37 48.79 29 49.63 33

Cowboy

Shooters Final Sat. Ft
McNutt Sat. Depot Sat. Livery Sat. Saloon Sat. Gallows Sun. Ft.

McNutt Sun. Livery Sun. Schitt
Creek Sun. Jail Sun. Gallows

Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Buster
Jack CB 240.53 83 25.27 12 23.40 4 20.71 4 24.06 22 19.48 2 25.15 12 24.83 9 18.80 1 24.63 2 34.20 15

2 Uncle
Frankie CB 280.91 126 50.43 32 35.90 21 20.59 3 14.17 3 22.28 3 28.04 15 28.12 14 23.03 10 32.85 15 25.50 10

3 Mike "B"
Tall CB 702.60 395 67.60 40 72.72 39 64.83 40 50.36 41 73.32 40 74.56 39 85.55 40 58.83 38 87.59 39 67.24 39

El Patron

Shooters Final Sat. Ft
McNutt Sat. Depot Sat. Livery Sat. Saloon Sat. Gallows Sun. Ft.

McNutt Sun. Livery Sun. Schitt
Creek Sun. Jail Sun. Gallows

Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
1 Smallbore EP 432.80 286 48.89 31 33.08 17 42.35 33 25.17 26 40.17 28 57.59 36 37.59 25 35.18 23 50.27 30 62.51 37

2 Flint Hills
Smokey EP 554.44 351 60.12 36 39.86 29 47.53 34 46.51 39 67.64 39 44.53 29 84.35 39 42.92 33 57.24 35 63.74 38

Elder Statesmen

Shooters Final Sat. Ft
McNutt Sat. Depot Sat. Livery Sat. Saloon Sat. Gallows Sun. Ft.

McNutt Sun. Livery Sun. Schitt
Creek Sun. Jail Sun. Gallows

Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Silver Creek
Jack ES 243.99 86 21.65 4 22.38 2 23.18 7 23.16 18 24.90 10 24.07 9 25.80 10 26.04 13 28.79 8 24.02 5



2 Marshal
Gunnison ES 377.69 259 32.05 19 44.73 32 36.67 29 23.06 16 38.94 27 36.39 26 32.00 18 42.39 32 51.54 32 39.92 28

3 Sandhills
Dude ES 395.86 259 44.50 27 64.71 38 36.25 28 26.77 28 38.03 26 34.60 22 35.97 21 36.66 26 42.74 25 35.63 18

Forty-Niner

Shooters Final Sat. Ft
McNutt Sat. Depot Sat. Livery Sat. Saloon Sat. Gallows Sun. Ft.

McNutt Sun. Livery Sun. Schitt
Creek Sun. Jail Sun. Gallows

Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Flint Hills
Dawg 49 194.11 16 18.94 1 24.15 5 18.28 1 12.91 1 18.27 1 19.34 1 18.95 1 19.97 2 24.15 1 19.15 2

2 Richie
Reno 49 213.39 44 19.87 3 27.47 10 19.74 2 13.16 2 22.45 4 20.27 3 20.30 2 22.11 8 29.29 9 18.73 1

3 Cornbread
Jones 49 240.08 81 19.41 2 24.42 6 26.88 14 17.92 11 23.40 6 19.51 2 22.03 4 22.24 9 29.83 11 34.44 16

Grand Dame

Shooters Final Sat. Ft
McNutt Sat. Depot Sat. Livery Sat. Saloon Sat. Gallows Sun. Ft.

McNutt Sun. Livery Sun. Schitt
Creek Sun. Jail Sun. Gallows

Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Sagebrush
Kate GD 628.37 379 76.09 41 74.72 40 58.64 38 42.65 38 60.44 37 61.51 37 57.83 35 65.96 40 71.04 37 59.49 36

2 Sasspirilla
Sadie GD 684.53 394 66.07 39 78.52 41 68.17 41 49.25 40 80.09 41 64.19 38 61.48 37 64.15 39 83.23 38 69.38 40

Gunfighter

Shooters Final Sat. Ft
McNutt Sat. Depot Sat. Livery Sat. Saloon Sat. Gallows Sun. Ft.

McNutt Sun. Livery Sun. Schitt
Creek Sun. Jail Sun. Gallows

Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1
Shady
Willie
Brown

GF 262.59 118 24.23 9 26.68 8 28.55 18 17.04 9 27.05 13 24.00 8 25.98 11 27.23 16 32.74 14 29.09 12

2 Ft Hays
Preacher GF 266.57 110 27.60 15 36.68 24 23.53 9 16.28 7 23.39 5 31.85 17 23.23 6 21.11 4 28.26 6 34.64 17

3 El Dorado
Wayne GF 353.52 240 34.70 24 36.34 23 35.73 26 24.03 21 33.68 22 35.17 24 38.72 27 35.80 25 43.20 26 36.15 22

4 Tin Cup GF 437.37 301 53.41 33 38.43 26 40.12 31 25.03 25 60.44 37 39.34 27 45.98 32 41.68 31 44.61 27 48.33 32

Lady Forty-Niner

Shooters Final Sat. Ft
McNutt Sat. Depot Sat. Livery Sat. Saloon Sat. Gallows Sun. Ft.

McNutt Sun. Livery Sun. Schitt
Creek Sun. Jail Sun. Gallows

Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
1 Beans Haney L49 270.08 135 29.31 17 27.11 9 27.75 16 23.10 17 27.24 14 25.25 13 27.72 13 26.80 14 30.59 13 25.21 9
2 Bandit Belle L49 429.38 297 60.45 38 36.28 22 35.92 27 27.38 29 34.29 23 44.61 30 53.93 34 44.90 35 48.50 28 43.12 31

3 Annabelle
Sweetbottom L49 466.57 321 54.27 34 62.43 37 51.43 37 30.59 32 43.42 30 46.27 31 43.19 29 41.49 30 50.73 31 42.75 30

Lady Gunfighter

Shooters Final Sat. Ft
McNutt Sat. Depot Sat. Livery Sat. Saloon Sat. Gallows Sun. Ft.

McNutt Sun. Livery Sun. Schitt
Creek Sun. Jail Sun. Gallows

Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Sister
Jack LGF 517.08 352 59.33 35 55.33 35 59.69 39 37.57 36 48.53 36 48.70 34 60.06 36 44.03 34 53.52 33 50.32 34

Lady Senior

Shooters Final Sat. Ft
McNutt Sat. Depot Sat. Livery Sat. Saloon Sat. Gallows Sun. Ft.

McNutt Sun. Livery Sun. Schitt
Creek Sun. Jail Sun. Gallows

Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank



1 Little Dust
Devil LS 463.02 290 60.22 37 37.81 25 33.64 24 25.21 27 45.96 33 56.58 35 35.98 22 36.82 27 95.02 40 35.78 20

- Cooncan LS - - 33.04 21 27.93 11 21.41 5 16.00 6 29.41 16 - - - - - - - - - -

Senior

Shooters Final Sat. Ft
McNutt Sat. Depot Sat. Livery Sat. Saloon Sat. Gallows Sun. Ft.

McNutt Sun. Livery Sun. Schitt
Creek Sun. Jail Sun. Gallows

Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Nickel
Outlaw S 265.92 115 27.36 13 39.11 28 26.44 11 22.21 14 24.68 9 23.09 7 25.98 11 24.71 11 28.08 5 24.26 6

2 JW
Hopkins S 366.49 239 35.69 26 34.61 18 35.03 25 42.35 37 37.16 25 29.66 16 36.51 23 47.80 36 37.11 19 30.57 14

3 Blackthorn S 432.33 265 28.24 16 50.74 33 28.32 17 32.67 34 31.71 19 92.41 40 62.37 38 27.41 18 40.52 24 37.94 26

Senior Classic Cowboy

Shooters Final Sat. Ft
McNutt Sat. Depot Sat. Livery Sat. Saloon Sat. Gallows Sun. Ft.

McNutt Sun. Livery Sun. Schitt
Creek Sun. Jail Sun. Gallows

Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 High Plains
Hud SCC 235.30 76 22.95 6 25.66 7 23.20 8 17.82 10 25.97 12 24.32 10 23.34 7 21.30 5 28.34 7 22.40 4

2 Kansas
Flatlander SCC 374.42 261 32.82 20 38.71 27 33.33 23 35.83 35 46.52 34 34.07 21 38.86 28 38.18 28 39.31 21 36.79 24

3 Young's
Angel SCC 480.77 332 45.06 28 56.31 36 49.84 36 29.09 31 46.95 35 47.34 33 46.34 33 41.26 29 63.00 36 55.58 35

Silver Senior

Shooters Final Sat. Ft
McNutt Sat. Depot Sat. Livery Sat. Saloon Sat. Gallows Sun. Ft.

McNutt Sun. Livery Sun. Schitt
Creek Sun. Jail Sun. Gallows

Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
1 Lawman SS 248.48 92 24.15 8 31.60 16 26.68 13 15.92 5 25.93 11 22.70 6 30.66 17 20.07 3 29.33 10 21.44 3
2 Croaker SS 248.88 94 21.76 5 21.62 1 28.93 19 16.63 8 23.80 7 22.41 5 23.12 5 21.57 6 29.83 11 39.21 27

3 Ten
Gauge SS 290.30 152 24.83 10 28.81 15 26.23 10 22.29 15 31.34 18 24.73 11 35.08 20 25.68 12 34.16 16 37.15 25

4 Top SS 345.33 235 33.34 23 34.63 19 37.07 30 28.24 30 32.39 20 36.34 25 37.87 26 29.67 20 40.13 23 35.65 19
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